OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
N.Gauteng 3 Gun - Premier 2009 > Shotgun
Printed April 21, 2009 at 12:01

Stage 1 -- SHOTGUN - 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 100 7.44 13.4409 100.0000 100.00 31 Cohen, Joel
2 100 9.01 11.0988 82.5749 82.57 40 Montgomery, Hubert
3 100 9.21 10.8578 80.7818 80.78 30 Belletti, Carlo
4 100 10.01 9.9900 74.3257 74.33 27 Schoeman, Danny
5 100 10.27 9.7371 72.4440 72.44 45 Combrink, Johan
6 100 10.89 9.1827 68.3196 68.32 6 van den Berg, Jan
7 100 11.61 8.6133 64.0827 64.08 19 Jansen van Vuuren, Abraham
8 100 11.68 8.5616 63.6986 63.70 56 Canosa, Bruno
9 100 12.27 8.1500 60.6357 60.64 46 Combrink, Erik
10 100 13.74 7.2780 54,1485 54.15 2 Egleton, Billy
11 100 15.78 6.3371 47.1483 47.15 24  Glover, Tommy
12 100 16.69 5.9916 44,5776 44.58 47 Combrink, Lood
13 100 17.02 5.8754 43.7133 43.71 16 Pretorius, A
14 100 17.26 5.7937 43.1054 43.11 7 van den Berg, Ets
15 100 17.74 5.6370 41.9391 41.94 39 Ridout, Christo
16 100 19.78 5.0556 37.6138 37.61 37 Smith, DJ
17 100 20.21 4.9480 36.8135 36.81 41 Montgomery, Hanlie
18 100 24.77 4.0371 30.0363 30.04 42 Labuschagne, Gerard
19 100 24.81 4.0306 29.9879 29.99 38 Smith, Daniel
20 30 9.80 3.0612 22.7755 22.78 14 van Niekerk, Koos
21 40 43.75 0.9143 6.8023 6.80 17 Verbergen, Wim
22 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 58 Lazarides, Peter
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Stage 1 -- SHOTGUN - 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 100 9.21 10.8578
2 100 9.32 10.7296
3 100 11.64 8.5911
4 100 11.68 8.5616
5 100 11.87 8.4246
6 100 12.03 8.3126
7 100 12.14 8.2372
8 100 13.04 7.6687
9 70 9.73 7.1942
10 100 14.39 6.9493
11 100 15.44 6.4767
12 100 15.56 6.4267
13 100 15.86 6.3052
14 100 15.93 6.2775
15 100 16.63 6.0132
16 100 17.03 5.8720
17 100 17.73 5.6402
18 100 19.33 5.1733
19 100 21.25 4.7059
20 100 21.60 4.6296
21 100 22.08 4.5290
22 100 24.43 4.0933
23 100 25.76 3.8820
24 100 27.38 3.6523
25 100 27.62 3.6206
26 100 28.89 3.4614
27 100 28.91 3.4590
28 100 30.17 3.3146
29 100 32.88 3.0414
30 100 35.62 2.8074
31 100 72.20 1.3850
32 0 0.00 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
98.8197
79.1237
78.8527
77.5906
76.5586
75.8649
70.6288
66.2590
64.0028
59.6503
59.1902
58.0706
57.8154
55.3818
54.0810
51.9459
47.6461
43.3412
42.6389
41.7120
37.6996
35.7531
33.6377
33.3454
31.8795
31.8575
30.5270
28.0110
25.8563
12.7562

0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
98.82
79.12
78.85
77.59
76.56
75.86
70.63
66.26
64.00
59.65
59.19
58.07
57.82
55.38
54.08
51.95
47.65
43.34
42.64
41.71
37.70
35.75
33.64
33.35
31.88
31.86
30.53
28.01
25.86
12.76

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

13

5
28
20
18
12

4
29
10
21
11
52
51
32
49
55
44
48
59

1
43
15
25
54
26

8
23
53

9
50
36

3

Name

Harper, Steve

du Toit, Danie
Moulder, Hennie
Lourens, Philip
Lubbe, Phil
Swarts, Blackie
du Toit, Cecilia
Moulder, Adriaan
van Loggerenberg, Grant
Esterhuizen, F
van der Nest, Bernard
Labuschagne, Freddie
Karamitos, Demis
Shawe, Karen
Kleinhans, Cecll
Massella, Claudio
Houltom, Jason
Hammond, Wayne
Samons, John
Scott, Fred
Houltom, Al

Eulitz, Egen

Nel, Guillaume
Hardaker, Geroge
Johnson, Craig

Da Silva, Craig
Rampershad, Nilan
Rossouw, Cor
Barkhuizen, Tom
Steyn, Danie
Odendaal, Hennie
Kemp, Daan
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Stage 1 -- SHOTGUN - 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 100 18.86 5.3022 100.0000 100.00 33 Visagie, Johan
2 100 23.18 43141 81.3633 81.36 34 Bekker, Pierre
3 100 25.07 3.9888 75.2294 75.23 35 Retief, Wouter
4 100 129.00 0.7752 14.6202 14.62 22 Jonker, Henri
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Stage 2 -- SHOTGUN - 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name
1 130 12.38 10.5008 130.0000 100.00 31 Cohen, Joel
2 130 14.25 9.1228 112.9403 86.88 40 Montgomery, Hubert
3 130 14.36 9.0529 112.0752 86.21 19 Jansen van Vuuren, Abraham
4 130 15.26 8.5190 105.4653 81.13 30 Belletti, Carlo
5 130 16.00 8.1250 100.5875 77.38 46 Combrink, Erik
6 130 18.29 7.1077 87.9934 67.69 14 van Niekerk, Koos
7 130 19.24 6.7568 83.6487 64.35 7 van den Berg, Ets
8 130 20.07 6.4773 80.1893 61.68 27 Schoeman, Danny
9 130 21.56 6.0297 74.6475 57.42 2 Egleton, Billy
10 130 21.69 5.9935 74.2001 57.08 56 Canosa, Bruno
11 130 23.66 5.4945 68.0220 52.32 45 Combrink, Johan
12 130 25.59 5.0801 62.8918 48.38 6 van den Berg, Jan
13 130 28.09 4.6280 57.2944 44.07 24  Glover, Tommy
14 130 28.23 4.6050 57.0103 43.85 16 Pretorius, A
15 130 28.55 45534 56.3713 43.36 37 Smith, DJ
16 100 22.95 4.3573 53.9434 41.49 47 Combrink, Lood
17 130 34.26 3.7945 46.9761 36.14 38 Smith, Daniel
18 130 36.08 3.6031 44.6064 34.31 41 Montgomery, Hanlie
19 130 51.19 2.5396 31.4397 24.18 42 Labuschagne, Gerard
20 130 62.21 2.0897 25.8704 19.90 39 Ridout, Christo
21 0 41.09 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 17 Verbergen, Wim
22 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 58 Lazarides, Peter
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Stage 2 -- SHOTGUN - 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 130 16.23 8.0099
2 130 16.70 7.7844
3 130 16.73 7.7705
4 130 17.26 7.5319
5 130 17.83 7.2911
6 130 19.52 6.6598
7 130 19.55 6.6496
8 130 23.79 5.4645
9 130 25.55 5.0881
10 130 25.55 5.0881
11 130 25.59 5.0801
12 130 26.16 4.9694
13 130 27.57 4.7153
14 130 28.41 45759
15 130 29.94 4.3420
16 90 21.85 4.1190
17 100 25.55 3.9139
18 130 35.84 3.6272
19 130 35.95 3.6161
20 130 37.68 3.4501
21 130 38.17 3.4058
22 130 40.83 3.1839
23 130 43.74 29721
24 130 44.68 2.9096
25 130 48.77 2.6656
26 130 51.57 2.5208
27 130 53.27 2.4404
28 130 54.59 2.3814
29 130 68.50 1.8978
30 130 73.38 1.7716
31 130 107.00 1.2150
32 0 0.00 0.0000

STAGE
POINTS

130.0000
126.3413
126.1148
122.2422
118.3343
108.0891
107.9233
88.6885
82.5793
82.5793
82.4502
80.6537
76.5288
74.2661
70.4709
66.8513
63.5225
58.8700
58.6898
55.9952
55.2764
51.6752
48.2373
47.2225
43.2623
40.9133
39.6077
38.6499
30.8015
28.7531
19.7187
0.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.19
97.01
94.03
91.03
83.15
83.02
68.22
63.52
63.52
63.42
62.04
58.87
57.13
54.21
51.42
48.86
45.28
45.15
43.07
42.52
39.75
37.11
36.32
33.28
31.47
30.47
29.73
23.69
22.12
15.17

0.00

COMPETITOR

#

55
10

5
48
18
28

4
13
52
12
11
25
51
29
54
59
32
53
21

8
15

9
49
36
50
20
26

1
23
43
44

3

Name

Massella, Claudio
van Loggerenberg, Grant
du Toit, Danie
Hammond, Wayne
Lubbe, Phil
Moulder, Hennie
du Toit, Cecilia
Harper, Steve
Labuschagne, Freddie
Swarts, Blackie
van der Nest, Bernard
Nel, Guillaume
Karamitos, Demis
Moulder, Adriaan
Hardaker, Geroge
Samons, John
Shawe, Karen
Rossouw, Cor
Esterhuizen, F

Da Silva, Craig
Eulitz, Egen
Barkhuizen, Tom
Kleinhans, Cecil
Odendaal, Hennie
Steyn, Danie
Lourens, Philip
Johnson, Craig
Scott, Fred
Rampershad, Nilan
Houltom, Al
Houltom, Jason
Kemp, Daan
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Stage 2 -- SHOTGUN - 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 130 35.24 3.6890
2 130 40.33 3.2234
3 130 61.16 2.1256
4 130 545.30 0.2384

STAGE
POINTS

130.0000
113.5928
74.9052
8.4012

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.38
57.62

6.46

COMPETITOR

#

33
35
22
34

Name

Visagie, Johan
Retief, Wouter
Jonker, Henri

Bekker, Pierre
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